
NAMING
OPPORTUNITIES

MAIN CLINIC & CENTRAL PATIENT WAITING AREA

SURGERY CENTER

OPERATING ROOM (ONLY 1 OF 3 AVAILABLE)

VISITOR CENTER & GUEST HOUSING

SPECIALTY CLINIC SPACES:  ANTERIOR SEGMENT,

OCP, RETINA, PEDIATRIC (4 OF 4 AVAILABLE)

PRIMARY CARE CLINIC

TRAINING CENTER & SIMULATION LAB

RESEARCH CENTER

CLINICAL SUPPORT SERVICES:  OPTICAL,  PHARMACY,

TRANSPORTATION VAN (3 OF 3 AVAILABLE)

ADMINISTRATIVE SPACE

$1,000,000

$500,000

$250,000 EACH

$250,000

$100,000 EACH

$100,000

$50,000

$50,000

$25,000 EACH

$25,000

CNEWMAN@ACECARESGLOBAL.ORG

954-599-3286

CONTACT CAROLYN NEWMAN


