VISION FOR ALL NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

MAIN CLINIC & CENTRAL PATIENT WAITING AREA	\$1,000,000
SURGERY CENTER	\$500,000
OPERATING ROOM (ONLY 1 OF 3 AVAILABLE)	\$250,000 EACH
VISITOR CENTER & GUEST HOUSING	\$250,000
SPECIALTY CLINIC SPACES: ANTERIOR SEGMENT,	\$100,000 EACH
OCP, RETINA, PEDIATRIC (4 OF 4 AVAILABLE)	
PRIMARY CARE CLINIC	\$100,000
TRAINING CENTER & SIMULATION LAB	\$50,000
RESEARCH CENTER	\$50,000
CLINICAL SUPPORT SERVICES: OPTICAL, PHARMACY,	\$25,000 EACH
TRANSPORTATION VAN (3 OF 3 AVAILABLE)	
ADMINISTRATIVE SPACE	\$25,000



CONTACT CAROLYN NEWMAN



954-599-3286